PCB INTERCONNECT, SMD, Board to Board
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CONNECTORS
204
C
B
A
0.5
0.2
0.6
0.6
4.22.45
3.0
A series of high density surface mount sub-miniature board to board connectors, featuring an extremely compact 0.5mm pitch and very low
profile making them ideally suited to applications where board space and height has to be kept to a minimum. This high quality plug and socket
system features gold plated contacts and flame retardant insulators to UL94V-0.
JAE type WR
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
30 way WR-30P-VF-A1
40 way WR-40P-VF-A1
50 way WR-50P-VF-A1
60 way WR-60P-VF-A1
70 way WR-70P-VF-A1
80 way WR-80P-VF-A1
120 way WR-120P-VF-A1
160 way WR-160P-VF-A1
Dimensions (mm)
Pad Pattern
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
30 way WR-30S-VF-1
40 way WR-40S-VF-1
50 way WR-50S-VF-1
60 way WR-60S-VF-1
70 way WR-70S-VF-1
80 way WR-80S-VF-1
120 way WR-120S-VF-1
160 way WR-160S-VF-1
2.0
2.0
2.4
0.25

0.7 0.7
ø0.58 ø0.78
B
5.0
0.70.7
Y
X
The KX14 and KX15 range of connectors is a low profile surface mounting board to board connector system with a compact contact spacing
of 0.8mm, ideal where space, weight and density are critical factors. The connectors are available in a range of different heights to ensure that
the desired board to board spacing can be achieved.
JAE type KX14/KX15
Manf. Part No. &
Order Code
Type Stacking Height
3.55mm 6.55mm
20 way KX14-20K2D KX14-20K5D
30 way KX14-30K2D KX14-30K5D
40 way KX14-40K2D KX14-40K5D
50 way KX14-50K2D KX14-50K5D
60 way KX14-60K2D KX14-60K5D
70 way KX14-70K2D KX14-70K5D
80 way KX14-80K2D KX14-80K5D
100 way KX14-100K2D KX14-100K5D
120 way KX14-120K2D KX14-120K5D
140 way KX14-140K2D KX14-140K5D
Dimensions (mm)
Manf. Part No. &
Order Code
Type Stacking Height
3.75mm 4.75mm
20 way KX15-20K2D KX15-20K3D
30 way KX15-30K2D KX15-30K3D
40 way KX15-40K2D KX15-40K3D
50 way KX15-50K2D KX15-50K3D
60 way KX15-60K2D KX15-60K3D
70 way KX15-70K2D KX15-70K3D
80 way KX15-80K2D KX15-80K3D
100 way KX15-100K2D KX15-100K3D
120 way KX15-120K2D KX15-120K3D
140 way KX15-140K2D KX15-140K3D
2.5
3.0
0.8 0.5
A

TAICOM type TPP-SM
� High density double row contacts
� 0.8mm pitch
� Choice of two heights (via socket option)
� Polarised to stop incorrect insertion
Plugs
Dimensions (mm)
Pad Pattern
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
5 + 5 way TPP05PSM
6 + 6 way TPP06PSM
7 + 7 way TPP07PSM
8 + 8 way TPP08PSM
9 + 9 way TPP09PSM
10 + 10 way TPP10PSM
11 + 11 way TPP11PSM
12 + 12 way TPP12PSM
13 + 13 way TPP13PSM
14 + 14 way TPP14PSM
15 + 15 way TPP15PSM
16 + 16 way TPP16PSM
17 + 17 way TPP17PSM
18 + 18 way TPP18PSM
19 + 19 way TPP19PSM
20 + 20 way TPP20PSM
4mm 6mm
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
5 + 5 way TPP05S4SM
6 + 6 way TPP06S4SM
7 + 7 way TPP07S4SM
8 + 8 way TPP08S4SM
9 + 9 way TPP09S4SM
10 + 10 way TPP10S4SM
11 + 11 way TPP11S4SM
12 + 12 way TPP12S4SM
13 + 13 way TPP13S4SM
14 + 14 way TPP14S4SM
15 + 15 way TPP15S4SM
16 + 16 way TPP16S4SM
17 + 17 way TPP17S4SM
18 + 18 way TPP18S4SM
19 + 19 way TPP19S4SM
20 + 20 way TPP20S4SM
Manf. Part No. &
Order Code
TPP05S6SM
TPP06S6SM

Contact ...................................... Phosphor bronze
Connecting area: Gold plated over nickel
Terminal area: Tin plated
Electrical
Current rating.................................. 0.5A
Operating voltage............................ 250Vac
Dielectric withstanding voltage ....... 500Vac for 1 minute
Contact resistance (max)................ 25mΩ
Insulation resistance (min).............. 100MΩ
Operating temperature range ......... -40°C to +80°C
Applicable PCB thickness............... 1.6mm
1.27mm (0.05in) PITCH
Dimensions (mm)
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
20 way TX5-20P-D2ST-MH1
26 way TX5-26P-D2ST-MH1
30 way TX5-30P-D2ST-MH1
34 way TX5-34P-D2ST-MH1
40 way TX5-40P-D2ST-MH1
50 way TX5-50P-D2ST-MH1
60 way TX5-60P-D2ST-MH1
68 way TX5-68P-D2ST-MH1
80 way TX5-80P-D2ST-MH1
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
20 way TX5-20P-D2LT-MH1
26 way TX5-26P-D2LT-MH1
30 way TX5-30P-D2LT-MH1
34 way TX5-34P-D2LT-MH1
40 way TX5-40P-D2LT-MH1
50 way TX5-50P-D2LT-MH1
60 way TX5-60P-D2LT-MH1
68 way TX5-68P-D2LT-MH1
80 way TX5-80P-D2LT-MH1
A
C
5.08 5.08
ø2.2 ø0.8No.1 1.9

5.08 5.08
ø2.2 ø0.8
No.1
1.9
1.9
A
4.3
G
D
1.27
Dimensions (mm)
Footprint
Right AngleStraight
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
20 way TX4-20S-D2ST-MH1
26 way TX4-26S-D2ST-MH1
30 way TX4-30S-D2ST-MH1
34 way TX4-34S-D2ST-MH1
40 way TX4-40S-D2ST-MH1
50 way TX4-50S-D2ST-MH1
60 way TX4-60S-D2ST-MH1
68 way TX4-68S-D2ST-MH1
80 way TX4-80S-D2ST-MH1
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
50 way TX4-50S-D2LT-MH1
68 way TX4-68S-D2LT-MH1
80 way TX4-80S-D2LT-MH1
Ways A B C D E F G
20 11.43 17.43 20.23 21.59 23.23 28.6 16.51
26 15.24 21.24 24.04 25.40 27.04 32.4 20.32
30 17.78 23.78 26.58 27.94 29.58 35.0 22.86